Features & Benefits
<100 ps Risetime
(P7350 Guaranteed)
5 GHz to 3.5 GHz Bandwidths
(Typical)
Low Input Capacitance:
<0.3 pF Differential
(P7350 Typical)

High Performance Differential Probes
P7350 • P7330 • P6330
Ordering Information
P7350
5.0 GHz Differential Probe for TekConnect
Interface.
Includes: See accessories table below.
P7330
3.5 GHz Differential Probe for TekConnect
Interface.
Includes: See accessories table below
P6330
3.5 GHz Differential Probe for TEKPROBE®
BNC Interface.
Includes: See accessories table below.
Service
Opt. C3 – Calibration Service 3 Years.
Opt. C5 – Calibration Service 5 Years.
Opt. D1 – Calibration Data Report.
Opt. D3 – Calibration Data Report 3 Years
(requires Option C3).
Opt. D5 – Calibration Data Report 5 Years
(requires Option C5).
Opt. R3 – Repair Service 3 Years.
Opt. R5 – Repair Service 5 Years.
Recommended Accessories
IEEE 1394 Breakout Connector – Order
679-5027-00.
Related Products
1103 – TEKPROBE® II power supply for interfacing
with other BNC instruments.
80A03 – TekConnect probe interface module
for TDS/CSA8000 series oscilloscopes.
Power Plug Options for 1103
A0 – North America power.
A1 – Universal EURO power.
A2 – United Kingdom power.
A3 – Australia power.
A4 – 240 V, North America power.
A5 – Switzerland power.
Differential Probes • www.tektronix.com/accessories 3
Accessories
P7350 P7330 P6330
Part No. Quantity Part No. Quantity Part No. Quantity
Y Lead Adapter 196-3434-00 2 each 196-3434-00 2 each 196-3434-00 2 each
3" Ground Lead 196-3469-00 2 each 196-3469-00 2 each 196-3469-00 2 each
IC Grabber (Pkg of 2) — — 013-0309-00 1 pkg 013-0309-00 1 pkg
SMT KlipChipTM Adapter 206-0364-00 2 each 206-0364-00 2 each 206-0364-00 2 each
TwinFootTM Adapter 016-1785-00 1 pkg 016-1785-00 1 pkg 016-1785-00 1 pkg
(Pkg of 2)
Square Pin Adapter 016-1884-00 1 pkg 016-1884-00 1 pkg 016-1884-00 1 pkg
(Pkg of 4)
Plastic Accessory Box 006-7164-00 1 006-7164-00 1 006-7164-00 1
Coding Color Marker Kit 016-1886-00 1 — — — —
Color Coding Clips — — 016-1315-00 1 set 016-1315-00 1 set
Variable Spacing 016-1885-00 1 pkg 016-1885-00 1 pkg 016-1885-00 1 pkg
Adapter (Pkg of 4)
Probe Carrying Case 016-1879-00 1 016-1879-00 1 016-1879-00 1
Instruction Manual 071-1238-xx 1 071-0758-xx 1 071-0757-xx 1
Certificate of Traceable — 1 — 1 — 1
Calibration
Anti-static Wrist Strap 006-3415-04 1 006-3415-04 1 006-3415-04 1
Pin Jumper Lead 196-3473-00 2 196-3473-00 2 196-3473-00 2
Solder In Kit 020-2505-00 1 — — — —
High Performance Differential Probes
P7350 • P7330 • P6330
Our most up-to-date product information is available at: